Volks&Clubrennen

Rangliste Volks&Clubrennen

20.02.2022 Kurssetzer: J. Ackermann
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Kinder

1 Good
2 Good
3 Good

2011 - 2016

Jacinta
Maria-Chiara
Johannes

Jungendliche 2007 - 2010

15 Hobi

13 Pfiffner
14 Kalberer
11 Meli

12 Willi

10 Imper
16 Britschgi

Damen

20 Zimmermann

Damen

32 Kalberer

31 Zimmermann
30 Meli

35 Bertsch

33 Pfiffner

Herren

50 Ragettli
52 Good

53 Bigger
51 Bleisch

Anina
Orlando
Hannes
Marino
Luca
Lina
Dary

040

Nicole

U40

Sophie
Lea
Leandra
Manuela
Leandra

040

Daniel
Hugo
Bruno
Peter

2014
2015
2016

2007
2007
2007
2009
2008
2009
2010

1969

2005
1997
2006
1995
2005

1971
1964
1969
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1 47.99
: 47.99
1 47.99

5.71

9.17
10.61
11.57
16.47
18.97
19.00

13.39

5.73
6.22
7.46
11.11
11.45

0.76
6.01
14.34
38.87

0.00
0.00

3.46
4.90
5.86
10.76
13.26
13.29

0.49
1.73
5.38
5.72

5.25
13.58
38.11
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1
2
3

Herren

69 Zeller

74 Good

67 Good

72 Zeller

70 Good

78 Ackermann
85 Senti

73 Good

77 Ackermann
76 Scherzinger
81 Zimmermann
75 Good

66 Eberle

84 Zipperle

82 Sonderegger
60 Pfiffner

63 Kurath

61 Bleisch

83 Pfiffner

79 Hilbi

65 Kunzli

62 Ackermann
71 Ackermann

Nostalgie
103 Ackermann

102 Schwitter
101 Schwitter

U40

Reto
Marco
Pius
Andreas
Thomas
Josef
Nico
Ueli
Niklaus
Fabian
Reto
Bernhard
Daniel
Manuel
Florian
Daniel
Marco
Rene
Ruedi
Remo
Mario
Andrin
Hannes

Lukas
Pirmin
Daniel

1992
1996
1993
1990
1991
1996
1996
1995
1994
2001
2000
1999
1992
1992
1993
1989
1995
1993
1991
1987
1991
1998
1993

1989
1998
1987

14 :
15:
16 :

48.25
54.65
47.20

0.04
0.34
1.47
3.40
3.99
4.01
5.29
6.57
6.71
6.95
7.74
9.31
9.96
12.77
14.50
20.45
20.47
22.78
39.07
43.92
52.26
69.90

66.40
118.95



